
Godda - Dumka Passenger (UnReserved)/73492 - Pass - ER 
GODA/Godda to DUMK/Dumka 

2h 10m - 74 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GODA Godda 15:45 0 1 0 50 88 ER
2 PYHT Poreyahat 16:05 16:06 1m 1 1 17 40 148 ER
3 GGWA Gangwara Halt 16:20 16:21 1m 0 1 26 32 187 ER
4 HSDA Hansdiha 16:32 16:33 1m 0 1 32 36 183 ER
5 KUMT Kurmahat 16:49 16:50 1m 0 1 41 35 182 ER
6 NNHT Nonihat Bhaturia 17:02 17:03 1m 1 48 36 179 ER
7 BRPS Barapalasi 17:22 17:27 5m 0 1 60 41 163 ER
8 MPUR New Madanpur 17:41 17:42 1m 1 69 19 141 ER
9 DUMK Dumka 17:55 0 1 74 - 145 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (22:15)

Apr 30 2024 (22:15)

1

1


